\/) W@S@C@Ktasﬂ daal

Krone 3XxAXLE SAF

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Beschreibung
WKESD000000539315

€ 5.950,-
Koffer
2012

539315
WKESD000000539315

3

0 km
Ubrig
41.000 kg
33.380 kg
7.620 kg
1.386 cm
255 cm
1.365 cm
248 cm

272 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

D TRsks, ...,



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

