

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Krone 3xAXLE SAF

Preis	€ 5.950,-
Konstruktion	Koffer
Baujahr	2012
ld	539315
Fahrzeug- identifizierungsnummer	WKESD000000539315
Anzahl der achsen	3
Kilometerstand	0 km
Kraftstoffart	Übrig
Bruttogewicht	41.000 kg
Nutzlast	33.380 kg
Gewicht	7.620 kg
Länge	1.386 cm
Breite	255 cm
Konstruktion Länge	1.365 cm
Konstruktion Breite	248 cm
Konstruktion Höhe	272 cm



WKESD000000539315













